The Educational & Information Needs of Children
3" Quarter 2013

South Dakota Public Broadcasting’s Children’s Programming airs weekdays, 6:30 a.m.-5:30 p.m. CT. It also airs
Saturday mornings, 6:00-10:00 a.m. CT, and Sunday mornings, 5:30am - 11:00 a.m. CT. SDPB Television
children’s programming for the period July 1, 2013 through September 30, 2013 consisted of the following
programs listed below. The schedule is included as well.

Angelia Ballerina Arthur Barney & Friends
Berenstain Bears Biz Kid$ Bob the Builder

Caillou Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot about That Clifford the Big Red Dog
Curious George Cyberchase Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood
Design Squad Dinosaur Train Dragonfly TV

Electric Company Fetch with Ruff Ruffman Lakota Berenstain Bears
Martha Speaks! Maya & Miguel Mister Rogers’ Neighborhood
Nature Adventures Peep & the Big Wide World Sci Girls

Sesame Street Sid the Science Kid Super Why!

Thomas and Friends Wild Kratts WordGirl

WordWorld Zooboomafoo

Channel: SDPB1

Weekdays

6:30am MAYA & MIGUEL

7:00am CURIOUS GEORGE

7:30am CAT IN THE HAT KNOWS A LOT ABOUT THAT
8:00am SUPER WHY

8:30am DINOSAUR TRAIN

9:00am CLIFFORD THE BIG RED DOG
9:30am CAILLOU

10:00am DANIEL TIGER’S NEIGHBORHOOD
10:30am SID THE SCIENCE KID

11:00am WORDWORLD

11:30am BARNEY & FRIENDS

12:00pm SESAME STREET

1:00pm BERENSTAIN BEARS

1:30pm CYBERCHASE

2:00pm FIELD TRIP, BEST OF EXPEDITION WITH PATRICK MCMILLAN, ZULA PATROL, SINGING TIME,
BIZ KID - (ITV BLOCK ROTATES)

2:30pm FETCH! WITH RUFF RUFFMAN
3:00pm ARTHUR

3:30pm WORDGIRL

4:00pm WILD KRATTS

4:30pm ELECTRIC COMPANY

5:00pm MARTHA SPEAKS

Saturdays

6:00am BOB THE BUILDER

6:30am DANIEL TIGER’S NEIGHBORHOOD
7:00am CURIOUS GEORGE

7:30am CAT IN THE HAT KNOWS A LOT ABOUT THAT
8:00am SUPER WHY

8:30am DINOSAUR TRAIN

9:00am THOMAS & FRIENDS

9:30am ANGELINA BALLERINA



Sundays
5:30am

6:00am
6:30am
7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am

ZOOBOOMAFOO

CURIOUS GEORGE

CAT IN THE HAT KNOWS A LOT ABOUT THAT
SUPER WHY

DINOSAUR TRAIN

DANIEL TIGER’S NEIGHBORHOOD
SID THE SCIENCE KID

MARTHA SPEAKS

ARTHUR

CYBERCHASE

WORDGIRL

Channel: SDPB3

Weeknights

6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm

Saturdays
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm

ARTHUR

WORDGIRL

WILD KRATTS

ELECTRIC COMPANY

FETCH! WITH RUFF RUFFMAN

CURIOUS GEORGE Sundays
9:00am LAKOTA BERENSTEIN BEARS
12:00pm MARTHA SPEAKS
FIELD TRIP 12:30pm ARTHUR
BIZ KIDS 1:00pm WILD KRATTS
SCI GIRLS 1:30pm WORKDGIRL
DRAGONFLYTV 2:00pm CYBERCHASE
DESIGN SQUAD 2:30pm ELECTRIC COMPANY
ARTHUR 3:00pm BOB THE BUILDER
WORDGIRL 3:30pm DANIEL TIGER’S NEIGHBORHOOD
WILD KRATTS 4:00pm THOMAS & FRIENDS
ELECTRIC COMPANY 4:30pm ANGELINA BALLERINA: THE NEXT STEP
CYBERCHASE 5:00pm PEEP AND THE BIG WIDE WORLD/POCOY
MARTHA SPEAKS 5:30pm CLIFFORD THE BIG RED DOG
NATURE ADVENTURES



